
materiale de constructii

I.D.: 47621034

Data publicarii	25.06.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 330,73 RON - 330,73 RON

Descriere: ciocan 1 12,61 12,61 autocolant 5 10,93 54,65 autocolant 3 5,88 17,64 ruleta 5m 1 11,77 11,77 sarma 5,15 5,88 30,282 pulverizator 2 10,09 20,18 ulei amestec 2 5,04 10,08 mufa phd fi 50 2 9,24 18,48 banda izoler 2 2,52 5,04 robinet 1 si 1/4 1 50,42 50,42 niplu 1 si 1/4 1 4,2 4,2 lopata 1 18,49 18,49 cazma 1 18,49 18,49 panza bomfaier 5 0,84 4,2 robinet ds 3/4 1 10,09 10,09 teu bz 3/4 1 8,4 8,4 red 1'-3/4 1 6,72 6,72 niplu bz 3/4 1 3,36 3,36 robinet 3/4 1 21,01 21,01 stut 3/4 1 4,62 4,62
